100W Ul t ramin ia tu re  Open Frame Swi tch ing  Power  Supp l ies L F M 1 0 0  s e r i e s
300 Myles Standish Blvd., Taunton, MA 02780
Ph: 1-800-823-8082              Fax: 508-823-8181WWW.ASTRODYNE.COM
Universal 85-265VAC Input
High Efficiency
Regulated Outputs
3000V Isolation
Single Outputs
UL60950 & EN60950 Approved
Model Number	 Output Voltage	 Output Amps(max)
0.156” SPACED CONNECTORS
LFM100-5	 5 VDC	 20A
LFM100-9	 9 VDC	 11.2A
LFM100-12	 12 VDC	 8.4A
LFM100-15	 15VDC	 6.7A
LFM100-18	 18VDC	 5.6A
LFM100-24	 24VDC	 4.2A
LFM100-48	 48VDC	 2.1A
Order On-Line!
astrodyne.com
3”W  x 5”L x 1.24”H
3”W  x 5”L x 1.34”H (5V Output)